附件1

黔东南州环境管控单元分类图

[image: image1.jpg],mv?F\ﬁ}'li “=2k—R” EE BREERARD AN S A RS TS HE

73 R

7z N

A

1:1,000,000

HHF
ES=2
O s
I tisetrirns
I EaEpen
—mERE T

J h”iﬂ TR
Wi

20197124





附件2

黔东南州环境管控单元

	序  号
	行政区
	单元总数
	优先保护单元
	重点管控单元
	一般管控单元

	1
	岑巩县
	13
	8
	4
	1

	2
	从江县
	14
	8
	4
	2

	3
	丹寨县
	16
	11
	4
	1

	4
	黄平县
	15
	10
	4
	1

	5
	剑河县
	15
	10
	4
	1

	6
	锦屏县
	12
	7
	4
	1

	7
	凯里市
	12
	6
	5
	1

	8
	雷山县
	12
	7
	4
	1

	9
	黎平县
	16
	10
	4
	2

	10
	麻江县
	8
	5
	2
	1

	11
	榕江县
	14
	8
	4
	2

	12
	三穗县
	9
	4
	4
	1

	13
	施秉县
	11
	6
	4
	1

	14
	台江县
	15
	10
	4
	1

	15
	天柱县
	11
	5
	4
	2

	16
	镇远县
	13
	8
	4
	1

	合  计
	206
	123
	63
	20
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